

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14154-14156/2012  
(From the judgment and order dated 09/12/2003 in RSA No.282/2002 and dated  
12/07/2005 in RSA No.282/2002 and dated 04/06/2007 in RP No.58/2006 of the  
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SHEKARAPPA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G.CHANDRAPPA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 02/01/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nanda Kishore, Adv.  
Mr. Naik H.K. Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.M. Angadi, Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, the  
matters are adjourned by four weeks for filing rejoinder  
affidavit.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)  
|COURT MASTER

|(INDU BALA KAPUR)  
|COURT MASTER

|